
Examination Timetable – Semester One  
DAY DATE Morning (8:50am) Afternoon (12:50pm) 

Monday 31st May 

Year 12 Health Studies 
Year 11 Health Studies 
 

Year 11 Japanese: Second Language 
 

Tuesday 1st June 

Year 12 Mathematics Methods 
Year 12 Mathematics Applications 
Year 12 Visual Arts Year 11 Design 

Tuesday 1st June 
Off-campus: 

Year 11 English as Additional Language 
(Written & Oral) 

Year 12 English as Additional Language 
(Oral) 

Wednesday 2nd June 

Year 12 Mathematics Specialist 
Year 12 Physical Education Studies 
Year 11 Mathematics Methods 
Year 11 Mathematics Applications  

Thursday 3rd June 

Year 12 Physics 
Year 12 Design 
Year 12 Dance 
Year 11 Psychology 

Year 11 Physics 
Year 11 Mathematics Specialist 
Year 11 Computer Science 

Friday 4th June St Norbert Day 

 
DAY DATE Period 1 / Period 2 Period 5 / Period 6 

Monday 7th June Western Australia Day 

Tuesday 8th June Year 10 Science 

 
Year 10 Humanities 

 

Wednesday 9th June Year 10 English Year 10 Japanese 

Thursday 10th June Year 10 Religion  

Friday 11th June 
Year 10 Mathematics 

 Year 10 Italian 

 


